

Mr.Nayanapalli Avinash Jayasimha
Vs
MUKKU SRINIVASA REDDY AND OTHERS

Present: Mr.Balaiah B, Advocate for Appellant.

Mr.K.Rathanga Pani Reddy, Advocate for respondent Nos.1&2

At request of learned counsel for appellant, adjourned to
15.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 07.04.2026
Ssv